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| MBBS - FOUNDATION COURSE SCHEDULE - 2021

Day # | Day / Date 9.00- 9.30 am 10-10.30 am 10.30-11.00 11.30am to 12.00 pm 12.00 to 1.00pm

KMCH Vision, Mission, Facilities, Overview of MBBS course Rules and Regulations of the Institute Orlentat_lon to Pre foundation
1 04-01-2021 |Students welfare measures foundation course assessment
Dr. Arun N Palaniswami |Dr. T.P. Kalanithi MD Dr V Kumaran, Ms, MCh | Dr. M G Sridhar MD Dr. N. Seetharaman
Day #[Day / Date [8.30 am - 9.30 am ]10.00 am - 11.00 am 11.30 am - 12.30pm tﬁ;""’pm'l‘” 1.30 pm-2.30pm  [3.00 pm - 4.00 pm
. ) Bundles of energy — Introduction about first year E-Learning, Challenges and opportunities/
2 05'01'202 Role of Doctors in the society Challenge to harness subjects and faculty Lunch CAMU-Introduction to LMS
Dr. Thavamani Palaniswami _ |Dr. M G Sridhar MD_______ |Heads of First Year Departments | _ | _________ Dr. Anirudh V Mutalik/ Mr. Magesh_______ | _____________..
PHASE | LEARNING CBME IMG Primer Lunch Ice Breaking session
06-01-202 (Roll no 1-50)
T e N E TN NI
1 Dr. Geetha Anasuya, & Team
Dr. Rashmi R
07-01-202 Learning how to learn — Learning Ice Breaking session
1 PHASE | LEARNING styles,_ study sk.lllsand tips for (Roll no 51-100)
4 RN (<1119 107 A1 (11 SRS P
Dr Sheela Grace Jeevamani Dr. Rashmi R & Team
PHASE | LEARNING PHASE | LEARNING Meleo Lingo — A guide to Medical Ice Breaking session
g |08-01-202 | s Terminology | _________.o)eo.. (Rolln0 101-150) e
1
Dr, Vijay Dr. Kavitha & Team




Day #

Day / Date

09-01-2021

11-01-2021

12-01-2021

13-01-2021

16-01-2021

18-01-2021

19-01-2021

Day #

Day / Date

20-01-2021
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Vaccination and National Immunization
schedule

12.30pm-1.30
pm________.

Introduction to
AETCOM

Virtual Campus tour

Dr. S Bhuvaneshwari
MD

IT/Marketing Team

First Aid and BLS

Dr. N Selvarajan and team

My experience as a
Doctor

Medical Ethics — The
Basics, Medical
Negligence

Dr.Mathew Cherian

Dr. Tejas J

Self-Directed Learning

Medical Ethics — Legal
responsibilities of a
Doctor

Dr. Lingaraj Jayalakshmi

Dr. Hemalatha N

Movie - The Virus

Language Skills

Computer Skills

Social Media

1.30 pm - 2.30 pm

3.00 pm - 4.00 pm

My experience as a
Doctor

Salutogenesis- A relook
to our approach to




21-01-2021

22-01-2021

23-01-2021

25-01-2020

27-01-2021

28-01-2021

29-01-2021

30-01-2021

Mentor Mentee

Club
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My experience as a
Doctor-researcher

Addictions

Team psychiatry

Communication skills

health

Dr. Anbukkani Subbian |Dr K Kathiravan

Student Insight- Why become a Doctor

Student insight - If i had not chosen MBBS

Students Debate - Views on NEET

Professionalism and Ethics module 1

AETCOM Committee

Time Management How to use Library

Dr Kavitha Dr. Jeevithan S

Professionalism and Ethics module 2

AETCOM Committee

Parents Interaction

Post foundation assessment and Feedback
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Fire safety and road safety



