(A unit of Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd. Coimbatore – 641 014)

I MBBS - FOUNDATION COURSE SCHEDULE – 2021

Day #	Day / Date	9.00- 9.30 am	10-10.30 am	10.30-11.00	11.30am to 12.00 pm	12.00 to 1.00pm
1	04-01-2021	KMCH Vision, Mission, Facilities, Students welfare measures	Overview of MBBS course	Rules and Regulations of the Institute		Pre foundation assessment
		Dr. Arun N Palaniswami I	Dr. T.P. Kalanithi MD	Dr V Kumaran, Ms, MCh	Dr. M G Sridhar MD	Dr. N. Seetharaman

Day #	Day / Date	8.30 am - 9.30 am	10.00 am - 11.00 am	11.30 am – 12.30pm	12.30pm-1.30 om	1.30 pm - 2.30 pm	3.00 pm - 4.00 pm	
2	05-01-202 1	Role of Doctors in the society	0,	Introduction about first year subjects and faculty	llunch	E-Learning, Challenges CAMU-Introduction to		
		Dr. Thavamani Palaniswami	Dr. M G Sridhar MD	Heads of First Year Departments		Dr. Anirudh V Mutalik/	Mr. Magesh	
3	06-01-202	PHASE I LEARNING		CBME IMG Primer	Lunch	Ice Breaking session (Roll no 1-50)		
	1			Dr. Rashmi R		Dr. Geetha Anasuya, &	Team	
4	07-01-202 1	PHASE I LEARNING		Learning how to learn – Learning styles, study skillsand tips for effective learning		Ice Breaking session (Roll no 51-100)		
				Dr Sheela Grace Jeevamani		Dr. Rashmi R & Team		
5	08-01-202	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Medico Lingo – A guide to Medical Terminology		Ice Breaking session (Roll no 101-150)		
5	1		<u> </u>	Dr, Vijay		Dr. Kavitha & Team		

(A unit of Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd. Coimbatore – 641 014)

I MBBS - FOUNDATION COURSE SCHEDULE – 2021

Day #	Day / Date	8.30 am - 9.30 am 1	10.00 am - 11.00 am	11.30 am – 12.30pm	12.30pm-1.30 pm	1.30 pm - 2.30 pm	3.00 pm - 4.00 pm
	09-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Principles of Family Practice		Introduction to AETCOM	Virtual Campus tour
	03-01-2021					Dr. S Bhuvaneshwari MD	IT/Marketing Team
	11-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Gender Sensitivity First Aid and BLS			
				Dr. N. Hemalatha		Dr. N Selvarajan and tear	n
	12-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	IDHASELLEARNING	Vaccination and National Immunization schedule		My experience as a Doctor	Medical Ethics – The Basics, Medical Negligence
				Dr. Rajendran MD		Dr.Mathew Cherian	Dr. Tejas J
	13-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Evidence Based Medicine		Self-Directed Learning	Medical Ethics – Legal responsibilities of a Doctor
				Dr. Arun N Palaniswami		Dr. Lingaraj Jayalakshmi	Dr. Hemalatha N
	16-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Reflective learning		Movie - The Virus	
				Dr. N. Seetharaman / Dr. Divya			
	18-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	Concept of health and Disease	History of medicine		Language Skills	Computer Skills
	_ __ _						
	19-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	Alternative system of Medicine	Career pathways in Medicine		Social Media	
			 				
			 				
			L	L			

Day #	Day / Date	8.30 am - 9.30 am	10.00 am - 11.00 am	11.30 am – 12.30pm	12.30pm-1.3 0pm	1.30 pm - 2.30 pm	3.00 pm - 4.00 pm
	20-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	Health scenario in India	Health care system in India		, .	Salutogenesis- A relook to our approach to

(A unit of Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd. Coimbatore – 641 014)

I MBBS - FOUNDATION COURSE SCHEDULE – 2021

					health
				Dr. Anbukkani Subbian	Dr K Kathiravan
21-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	Health economics	Virtual PHC visit	Student Insight- Why become a Doctor	
22-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	Role of IT in Health care	Addictions	Student insight - If i had r	not chosen MBBS
		Dr. Karthikeyan	Team psychiatry		
23-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	My experience as a Doctor-researcher	Communication skills	 Students Debate - Views on NEET	
		Dr. Krishnan Swaminathan	Dr. Uma maheswari	 	
25-01-2020	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Concept of health care team	 Professionalism and Ethics module 1	
			Dr. S. Madhavi, Principal, KMCHCON	 AETCOM Committee	
27-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Universal precautions and Biomedical Waste management	 Time Management	How to use Library
			Dr. J. Jayalakshmi MD	Dr Kavitha	Dr. Jeevithan S
28-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	Stress Management	 Professionalism and Ethics module 2	
			Dr Suganya Priyadahrshini	 AETCOM Committee	
29-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING	documentation	 Parents Interaction	
30-01-2021	PHASE I LEARNING	PHASE I LEARNING		 Post foundation assessment and Feedback	

(A unit of Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd. Coimbatore – 641 014)

I MBBS - FOUNDATION COURSE SCHEDULE – 2021

Fire safety and road safety